Clamp mountings
C
LA
M
PS
EG
01

Standard Elements Main dimensions
Clamping kits
for d4
q
Description d1 Bore B for
           shaft tol. h11
d2 H9
Type A
d3
       Type W
k d4
Clamping thread d5 l1 l2 l3 l4 t s
Square V
g
GN 476-B8-B8-A-* B8 B8 - 16 M 4 M 4 16 13 26 5.5 8 - GN 511-M4-16 20
GN 476-B10-B10-A-* B10 B10 - 20 M 5 M 5 17 15.5 31.5 7 10 8 GN 511-M5-20 150
GN 476-B12-B12-A-* B12 B12 - 20 M 5 M 5 19 16.5 35.5 8 12 10 GN 511-M5-20 28
GN 476-B15-B15-A-* B15 B15 - 25 M 6 M 6 21 20 43.5 10 15 12 GN 511-M6-25 54
GN 476-B16-B16-A-* B16 B16 - 25 M 6 M 6 24 20 45 11 16 - GN 511-M6-25 54
GN 476-B8-B8-W-* B8 - 8 16 M 4 M 4 16 13 26 5.5 8 - GN 511-M4-16 20
GN 476-B10-B10-W-* B10 - 10 20 M 5 M 5 17 15.5 31.5 7 10 8 GN 511-M5-20 150
GN 476-B12-B12-W-* B12 - 12 20 M 5 M 5 19 16.5 35.5 8 12 10 GN 511-M5-20 28
GN 476-B15-B15-W-* B15 - 15 25 M 6 M 6 21 20 43.5 10 15 12 GN 511-M6-25 54
GN 476-B16-B16-W-* B16 - 16 25 M 6 M 6 24 20 45 11 16 - GN 511-M6-25 54
* Complete the description of the standard item needed by adding the index of the finish of the clamp mountings: MT (matte, ground) or ELS (anodised, black).
Cl
am
p

nt
in
gs
14
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
Special executions on request (For sufficient quantities)
Retaining rods / tubings with other scales.
Material•
AISI 304 stainless steel NI.
- Type OS: without scale.
- Type LS: with scale (mm-graduation), engraved by precision laser.
Retaining rods / Retaining tubings
GN 480.1-NI
Standard Elements Main dimensions q
Description d1 Length l d2 k g
GN 480.1-D8-100-NI-* D8 100 - 15 39
GN 480.1-D8-150-NI-* D8 150 - 15 59
GN 480.1-D8-200-NI-* D8 200 - 15 78
GN 480.1-D8-250-NI-* D8 250 - 15 98
GN 480.1-D8-300-NI-* D8 300 - 15 118
GN 480.1-D10-100-NI-* D10 100 - 15 60
GN 480.1-D10-150-NI-* D10 150 - 15 100
GN 480.1-D10-200-NI-* D10 200 - 15 123
GN 480.1-D10-250-NI-* D10 250 - 15 154
GN 480.1-D10-300-NI-* D10 300 - 15 185
GN 480.1-D12-100-NI-* D12 100 9 15 37
GN 480.1-D12-150-NI-* D12 150 9 15 56
GN 480.1-D12-200-NI-* D12 200 9 15 74
GN 480.1-D12-250-NI-* D12 250 9 15 93
GN 480.1-D12-300-NI-* D12 300 9 15 112
GN 480.1-D16-100-NI-* D16 100 13 20 54
GN 480.1-D16-150-NI-* D16 150 13 20 82
GN 480.1-D16-200-NI-* D16 200 13 20 109
GN 480.1-D16-250-NI-* D16 250 13 20 137
GN 480.1-D16-300-NI-* D16 300 13 20 164
GN 480.1-D20-100-NI-* D20 100 16 25 85
GN 480.1-D20-150-NI-* D20 150 16 25 127
GN 480.1-D20-200-NI-* D16 200 16 25 170
GN 480.1-D20-250-NI-* D20 250 16 25 213
GN 480.1-D20-300-NI-* D20 300 16 25 256
* Complete the description of the standard item needed by adding the index of the type of the retaining rods / tubings: OS (without scale) or LS (with scale).
Cl
am
p
m
ou
nt
in
gs
15
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
Special executions on request (For sufficient quantities)
Retaining square tubings with other scales.
Material•
Aluminium AL, anodised, natural colour, matte.
- Type OS: without scale.
- Type LS: with scale (mm-graduation), engraved by precision laser.
Retaining square tubings
GN 480.1
* Complete the description of the standard item needed by adding the index of the type of the retaining rods / tubings: OS (without scale) or LS (with scale).
Standard Elements Main dimensions q
Description s1 Length l s2 k g
GN 480.1-V10-100-AL-* V10 100 7 15 11
GN 480.1-V10-150-AL-* V10 150 7 15 19
GN 480.1-V10-200-AL-* V10 200 7 15 25
GN 480.1-V10-250-AL-* V10 250 7 15 32
GN 480.1-V10-300-AL-* V10 300 7 15 38
GN 480.1-V12-100-AL-* V12 100 9 15 15
GN 480.1-V12-150-AL-* V12 150 9 15 23
GN 480.1-V12-200-AL-* V12 200 9 15 31
GN 480.1-V12-250-AL-* V12 250 9 15 39
GN 480.1-V12-300-AL-* V12 300 9 15 46
GN 480.1-V16-100-AL-* V16 100 13 20 21
GN 480.1-V16-150-AL-* V16 150 13 20 32
GN 480.1-V16-200-AL-* V16 200 13 20 43
GN 480.1-V16-250-AL-* V16 250 13 20 53
GN 480.1-V16-300-AL-* V16 300 13 20 64
Cl
am
p
m

dimensional tables of the clamp mountings.
Lever body•
Zinc alloy die-cast, epoxy resin coating.
Colour•
RAL 9006 silver.
Clamping element•
AISI 303 stainless steel with threaded hole and toothed element for coupling
to the lever body, AISI 303 stainless steel screw and AISI 301 stainless steel
return spring.
Distance bushing•
AISI 303 stainless steel.
Clamping kits
GN 511
Standard Elements Main dimensions q
Description d1 d2 l1 l2 l3 l4 h1 h2 g
GN 511-M4-14 M4 7.5 30 14 9.5 4.5 24.5 30.5 37
GN 511-M4-16 M4 7.5 30 16 11.5 4.5 24.5 30.5 38
GN 511-M4-20 M4 7.5 30 20 15.5 4.5 24.5 30.5 40
GN 511-M5-16 M5 9 30 16 10 6 24.5 30.5 39
GN 511-M5-20 M5 9 30 20 14 6 24.5 30.5 40
GN 511-M5-25 M5 9 30 25 19 6 24.5 30.5 40
GN 511-M6-20 M6 10.5 45 20 13.5 6.5 24.5 35 40
GN 511-M6-25 M6 10.5 45 25 18.5 6.5 24.5 35 50
GN 511-M6-32 M6 10.5 45 32 25.5 6.5 24.5 35 51
Clamp mountings
C
LA